Klass B 15,5 - 36,0
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Lennart Gothe

Jan Friedman
Niklas Birgetz

Mia Strauss
Christer Lind3a
Jesper Carlzon
Marlene Gustawson
Ingmarie Halling
Hans Flink

. Anders Hjelmtorp
. Joakim Ekdahl

. Bo Persson

. CH Folstad

. Mats Pettersson

. Lena Andersson

. Remy Nilsson

. Niclas Ahrman

. Lalla Hansson

. Lennart Marcusson
. Peter Olmert

. Ake Persson

. Anette Backlund

. Robert Riciuti

. Birgitta Gure

Narmast Hal:

Hal 2. Lena Andersson
Hal 18. Claes Hagard
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20,8
23,0
24,1
19,4
21,8
17,3
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21,3
15,8
16,1
21,0
21,2
20,7
22,3
25,8
24,2
16,2
17,8
18,2
21,5
35,7
30,2






